Accessory model

PTM-101

PVK-102

PVK-302

PWM-011

PWM-041

PGM-001

PGM-002

PGP-101

PTS-101

Function

Tilt wall mount

Table stand, VESA

Adjustable table stand

Window mount, 10mm

Window mount, 40mm

Glass mount solution

Glass mount solution

Gangbox plate

Table stand

Indea
Applications
XDS-1078/

XDS-1078-A9/
XDS-1088/XDS-1588/
XDS-2288/XDS-2285/
WRP-1000 series

XDS-1078/
XDS-1078-A9/
XDS-1088/
WRP-1000 series

XDS-2288/
XDS-2285

XDS-1078/
XDS-1078-A9/
XDS-1088/ XDS-1588/
WRP-1000 series

XDS-1078/
XDS-1078-A9/
XDS-1088/ XDS-1588/
WRP-1000 series

XDS-1078/
XDS-1078-A9

WRP-1000 series

XDS-1078/
XDS-1078-A9/
XDS-1088/ XDS-1588/
WRP-1000 series

XDS-1078/
XDS-1078-A9



